Shareholding Pattern
CEEJAY FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code : 530789
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2013

No. of partly
Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

Quarter Ending : June 2013

Date End : 30 Jun 2013

As a % of total no. of shares of the

company

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the

company assuming full conversion

of the convertible securities

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the

company assuming full conversion

Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00

held by public 0 0.00

Total 0 0.00

No. of As a % of total no. of
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible

securities securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00

held by public 0 0.00

Total 0 0.00
warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00

held by public 0 0.00

Total 0 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

3450000

Total No. of Shares

of warrants

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of Total held in Total Shareholding Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder : No. of . as a % of Total No. otherwise
Shareholders Dematerialized
SHEIES of Shares encumbered
Form
As a
As a% As a % of Number % of
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares Total No.
of Shares
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group
(2) Indian
_ Individuals / Hindu 43 2010019 1901164  58.26 58.26 0 0.00
Undivided Family
Sub Total 43 2010019 1901164 58.26 58.26 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 43 2010019 1901164 58.26 58.26 0 0.00
Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Any Others 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(Specify)
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 42 171590 33840 4.97 4.97 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual
shareholders holding 3937 1054899 548249  30.58 30.58 0 0.00
nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh
Individual
shareholders holding - 9 206932 196592 6.00 6.00 0 0.00
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others
(Specify) 7 6560 6560 0.19 0.19 0 0.00
Non Resident 4 3060 3060 0.09 0.09 0 0.00

Indians



Others 3 3500 3500 0.10 0.10 0 0.00

Sub Total 3995 1439981 785241 41.74 41.74 0 0.00

Total Public 3995 1439981 785241 4174 41.74 0 0.00
shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B) 4038 3450000 2686405  100.00 100.00 0 0.00

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against

which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Receipts have been
issued
(1) Promoter and 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Promoter Group
(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 4038 3450000 2686405 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD

Scrip Code : 530789 Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and
Promoter Group

Total
shares
(includin
g
underlyin
g shares
assumin
g full
: : : conversi
Detallshof SIS Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants DS i cppvertlble on of
eld securities
warrants
and
Name of convertib
le
the o
securitie
Sharehold s) as a %
er of diluted
share
capital
As a %
As a % total
As 2 % of Asg?azzjof total Number number
Numbe numbe of of
grand Mo total r of r of convertib convertib
total percenta (A)+(B)+(
(A)+(B)+( ge C) of sub- warrant warrant Ie_ : Ie_ :
) clause s held s of the securitie securitie
0)@) same s held s of the
class same
class
Harshadbha
1 i Natvarlal 2,07,625 6.02 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Dalal
2 E;&" M 1,89,090 5.48 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 raay 1,31,880 382 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Praful Patel
Aadit
4 Harshad 1,20,480 3.49 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Dalal
5  varsha 1,00,200 290 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Praful Patel
6  Pooma 89,860 260 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Praful Patel
Shaileshbha
7 lRamanbhai 81,830 2.37 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Patel
Deepakbhai
8 Ramanbhai 81,730 2.37 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Patel
Kiranbhai
9 Ramanbhai 81,630 2.37 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Patel



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Ranu
Harshad
Dalal

Datten
Deepakbhai
Patel
Jaimin
Kiranbhai
Patel

Jignesh
Kiranbhai
Patel

Vanisha
Deepakbhai
Patel

Ankita
Shaileshbha
i Patel

Preean
Shailesh
Patel

Usha
Harshad
Dalal

Shobhana
Natvarlal
Dalal

Bharati
Natvarlal
Dalal

Ramanbhai
Jethabhai
Huf

Pratibha
Vasantkuma
r Shah

Avni
Deshpande

Niyati
Parekh
Daxa
Jashikkuma
r Parikh

Taraben
Ramanbhai
Patel

Bhavini
Kiran Patel
Bina
Deepak
Patel

Shital
Shailesh
Patel

Mamtaben
Ramanbhai
Patel

Preean
Shailesh
Patel

Deepak
Ramanbhai
Patel

Kiran
Ramanbhai
Patel

Shailesh
Ramanbhai
Patel

Praful M
Patel

Jashikkuma
r Kanaiyalal
Parikh
Vasantkuma
r Chimanlal
Shah
Harshad
Natvarlal
Dalal
Dilipbhai
Chimanlal
Parikh

Dalal Mona
Rakesh

81,230

59,070

55,570

55,570

52,070

52,059

51,070

48,500

48,500

46,665

42,400

40,200

39,060

39,000

37,500

29,060

23,285

21,450

20,950

17,295

8,000

7,285

7,285

7,285

5,880

5,500

5,500

5,200

3,370

2,500

2.35

1.71

1.61

1.61

151

151

1.48

141

141

1.35

1.23

1.17

1.13

1.13

1.09

0.84

0.67

0.62

0.61

0.50

0.23

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.17

0.16

0.16

0.15

0.10

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Seema

40 Jashikkuma 2,500
r Parikh
Nilesh

41 Jashikkuma 2,500
r Parikh
Ramanbhai

42 Jethabhai 1,765
Patel Huf
Preean

43 Shailesh 620
Patel
Total 20’10’03

Scrip Code : 530789

0.07 0
0.07 0
0.05 0
0.02 0
58.26 0

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD

0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0.00 0 0.00
0 0.00 0 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

No. of
SHUEIES
held

Name of the
Shareholder

Sagar Soya

1 Products Ltd 104400
Mamta

2 Sancheti 91542
Total 195942

Scrip Code : 530789

Shares
as % of
Total
No. of
Shares

3.03

2.65

5.68

: Details of convertible
Details of warrants "
securities

As a %
total
number of
warrants of
the same
class

Number

of
warrants
held

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD

Total shares

(including
underlying shares
% w.r.t total assuming full
Number of number of conversion ?jf
convertible convertible warrants an
securities securities of convertible
held the same securities) as a %
class of diluted share
capital
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s)
and the Persons

SHEIES
as % of

LYo, i Total

Shares

Acting in Concert
(PAC) with them

1 Nil

Total

Scrip Code : 530789

Details of Locked-in Shares

Total

No. of
SIEIES

0 0.00 0

0 0.00 0

: Details of convertible
Details of warrants .
securities

As a%
total
number of
WEHEWIS
of the
same
class

Number
of
warrants

0.00
0.00

Shareholding Pattern

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD

Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares
1 Nil

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a

% of diluted

share capital

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible

securities of
EEEINE]

class

Number of

convertible

securities
held

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

Quarter ending : June 2013

Locked-in Shares as % of

Total No. of Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD

Scrip Code : 530789 Quarter ending : June 2013

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

No. of Shares

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, No. of Underlvin Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs ying % of Total No. of Shares
Outstanding DRs
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD

Scrip Code : 530789 Quarter ending : June 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a

Holder GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding % of Total No. of Shares
DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



