		CEEJ	AY FINA	ANCE LTD.				
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530789 <b>Date Begin</b> : 01 Apr 2013							rter Ending ate End:3	
Partly paid-up sh	ares	No. of part paid-up sha		As a % of tota partly paid-up		As a % of to	tal no. of sha company	ares of the
Held by promoter/promoter g	ıroup	0			0.00			0.0
neld by public			0		0.00			0.0
Total			0		0.00			0.0
Outstanding convertible	e securities	No. of outstandin securities		As a % of tota outstanding cor securitie	nvertible	As a % of to company as of the co		onversion
Held by promoter/promoter g	roup		0		0.00			0.0
held by public			0		0.00			0.0
Total			0		0.00			0.
Warrants		No. of warra	ant	As a % of tota warrants		As a % of to company as		
Held by promoter/promoter g	ıroup		0		0.00			0.
held by public			0		0.00			0.
Total			0		0.00			0.
Total Paid-up capital of the		345	0000					
convertible securities	No. of	Total	Total	No. of Shares held in	Total Sh	nareholding	Shares p	ledge <u>d or</u>
Category of Shareholder	Shareholders	No. of Shares	Der	neid in materialized Form	as a % o	of Total No. Shares	othe	rwise nbered As a
A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (1) Indian					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	% of Total No of Share
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	43	2010019		1901164	58.26	58.26	0	0.
Sub Total	43	2010019		1901164	58.26	58.26	0	0.
(2) Foreign  Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)  (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions	43	2010019		1901164	58.26	58.26	0	0.
Any Others Specify)	0	0		0	0.00	0.00	0	0.
-p								
(2) Non-Institutions				33840	4.97	4.97	0	0.
Bodies Corporate	42	171590						
Bodies Corporate  Individuals	42	171590						
Bodies Corporate  Individuals  Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3937	171590 1054899		548249	30.58	30.58	0	0.
Bodies Corporate  Individuals				548249 196592		30.58	0	0.
Individuals  Individual  Individual  Shareholders holding  nominal share capital up to  Rs. 1 lakh  Individual  shareholders holding  nominal share capital in	3937	1054899			30.58			

					I		
Others	3	3500	3500	0.10	0.10	0	0.00
Sub Total	3995	1439981	785241	41.74	41.74	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3995	1439981	785241	41.74	41.74	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4038	3450000	2686405	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4038	3450000	2686405	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

	CEEJAY FINANCE LTD
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530789	Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.N o.			of Shares held	Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (includin g underlyin g shares assumin g full conversi on of warrants and convertib le securitie s) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Share s held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+( C)	N o	As a percenta ge	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a)	Numbe r of warrant s held	As a % total numbe r of warrant s of the same class	Number of convertib le securitie s held	As a % total number of convertib le securitie s of the class	
1	Harshadbha i Natvarlal Dalal	2,07,625	6.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Praful M Patel	1,89,090	5.48	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Prajay Praful Patel	1,31,880	3.82	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Aadit Harshad Dalal	1,20,480	3.49	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Varsha Praful Patel	1,00,200	2.90	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Poorna Praful Patel	89,860	2.60	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Shaileshbha i Ramanbhai Patel	81,830	2.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Deepakbhai Ramanbhai Patel	81,730	2.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Kiranbhai Ramanbhai Patel	81,630	2.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Ranu										
10	Harshad Dalal Datten	81,230	2.35	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Deepakbhai Patel	59,070	1.71	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Jaimin Kiranbhai Patel	55,570	1.61	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Jignesh Kiranbhai Patel	55,570	1.61	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	Vanisha Deepakbhai Patel	52,070	1.51	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Ankita Shaileshbha i Patel	52,059	1.51	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Preean Shailesh Patel	51,070	1.48	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Usha Harshad Dalal	48,500	1.41	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
18	Shobhana Natvarlal Dalal	48,500	1.41	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
19	Bharati Natvarlal Dalal	46,665	1.35	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
20	Ramanbhai Jethabhai Huf	42,400	1.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
21	Pratibha Vasantkuma r Shah	40,200	1.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
22	Avni Deshpande	39,060	1.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
23	Niyati Parekh	39,000	1.13	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
24	Daxa Jashikkuma r Parikh	37,500	1.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
25	Taraben Ramanbhai Patel	29,060	0.84	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
26	Bhavini Kiran Patel	23,285	0.67	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
27	Bina Deepak Patel	21,450	0.62	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
28	Shital Shailesh Patel	20,950	0.61	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
29	Mamtaben Ramanbhai Patel	17,295	0.50	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
30	Preean Shailesh Patel	8,000	0.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
31	Deepak Ramanbhai Patel Kiran	7,285	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
32	Ramanbhai Patel Shailesh	7,285	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
33	Ramanbhai Patel	7,285	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
34	Praful M Patel	5,880	0.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
35	Jashikkuma r Kanaiyalal Parikh	5,500	0.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
36	Vasantkuma r Chimanlal Shah	5,500	0.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
37	Harshad Natvarlal Dalal	5,200	0.15	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
38	Dilipbhai Chimanlal Parikh	3,370	0.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
39	Dalal Mona Rakesh	2,500	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

40	Seema Jashikkuma r Parikh	2,500	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
41	Nilesh Jashikkuma r Parikh	2,500	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
42	Ramanbhai Jethabhai Patel Huf	1,765	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
43	Preean Shailesh Patel	620	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	20,10,01	58.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	NANCE LTD
Scrip Code: 530789	Quarter ending: June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

			Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details of warrants			convertible urities	Total shares (including	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held		Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Sagar Soya Products Ltd	104400	3.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Mamta Sancheti	91542	2.65	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	195942	5.68	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

CEEJAY FI	NANCE LTD
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530789	Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details of warrants		Details of secu	Total shares (including	
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

### **Shareholding Pattern**

CEEJAY FINANCE LTD					
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 530789	Quarter ending: June 2013				

#### **Details of Locked-in Shares**

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

## **CEEJAY FINANCE LTD**

Scrip Code: 530789 Quarter ending: June 2013

#### **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

	CEEJAY FINANCE LTD				
Scrip Co	<b>de</b> : 530789	Quarter ending: June 2013			

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00